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Punce 2015 in mlajse
Ime Priimek

ZIVA ZALOKAR

Vita Cijan

Zara Podverzen
Johanna Fliszar
Nisa Dominic¢ Krajnc
Ava Sarlah

Fantje 2015 in mlajsi
Ime Priimek

Bine Gresak
Luka Alt
Bine Cijan
Domen Mak
Jas Kuder
Tijaz Korber
Stas Krainer
Ozbej Hrasar
Liam Novak
Fabian Sluga
Max Novak
Tjan Habjan

Punce 2011 do 2014
Ime Priimek

Tjasa Super

Ema Ambroz

Ema Markon

ENJA POCE)

NeZa Knez

Lana Ambroz

Gaja Gresak

Ajda Stropnik Fotivec
Pina Sarlah

Fantje 2011 do 2014
Ime Priimek

Timotej Lovri¢ Persolja
Luka Sorn

AndraZ Tominsek
Ozbej Videc

Klub

GRISKE KITKE
ATD Savinj¢an

Klub

ATD Savinjcan
RK GYM

ATD Savinj¢an

RK GYM

ATD Savinj¢an

RK GYM

Klub
ATD Savinjcan

ATD Savinj¢an
ATD Savinj¢an

ATD Savinjcan
RK ZALEC
ATD Savinj¢an

Club

ATD Savinj¢an
ATD Savinj¢an

ATD Savinj¢an

Rezultat

00:01:57.1
00:02:25.9
00:02:29.5
00:02:30.1
00:02:48.4
00:03:42.8

Rezultat

00:01:57.2
00:02:02.9
00:02:03.8
00:02:06.1
00:02:07.1
00:02:14.6
00:02:18.5
00:02:29.9
00:02:36.8
00:02:45.2
00:02:46.8
00:02:47.6

Rezultat

00:01:47.5
00:01:48.0
00:01:51.0
00:01:52.8
00:01:55.9
00:02:06.1
00:02:07.4
00:02:37.7
00:03:39.1

Result

00:01:41.2
00:01:43.3
00:02:01.0
00:02:26.0

Razlika

+28.8
+32.4
+33.0
+51.3
+1:45.7

Razlika

+5.7
+6.6
+8.9
+9.9
+17.4
+21.3
+32.7
+39.6
+48.0
+49.6
+50.4

Razlika

+5

+3.5
+5.3
+8.4
+18.6
+19.9
+50.2
+1:51.6

Diff

+2.1
+19.8
+44.8
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